

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP.NO.457/2006 IN

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1022 OF 2004

OM PRAKASH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and office report)

Date: 27/01/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rakesh K. Khanna, Adv.

Mr. Surya Kant, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R.K. Singh, Adv.

Ms. Rashmi Singh, Adv.

For Mr. Jatinder K. Bhatia, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Application for bail is rejected.

Office to post the appeal at an early date.

(R.K. DHAWAN)

COURT MASTER

(VEERA VERMA)

COURT MASTER