

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRL.M.P. NO. /2007 IN CRIMINAL APPEAL NO.1022 OF 2004

OM PRAKASH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.

Respondent(s)

(Parole of the appellant)

Date: 19/06/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR  
[VACATION BENCH]

For Appellant(s) Mr. Surya Kant,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vijay Pratap Singh,Adv.  
Mr. Anuvrat Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List the criminal miscellaneous petition tomorrow, i.e.,  
20th June, 2007.

[ Alka Dudeja ]  
Court Master

[ Anand Singh ]  
Court Master